
DATE OPPONENT SITE GAME TIME

Tuesday, November 23, 2010 SCRIMMAGE HOME 5:00 PM

Tuesday, December 14, 2010 HOLLEY B HOLLEY 7:00 PM

Thursday, December 16, 2010 PERRY PERRY 6:30 PM

Saturday, December 18, 2010 CHURCHVILLE-CHILI TOURNAMENT CHILI 8:00 AM

Wednesday, December 22, 2010 WARSAW HOME 6:30 PM

Thursday, December 23, 2010 YORK YORK 6:30 PM

Wednesday, December 29, 2010 GENESEE VALLEY DUALS GENESEO 9:00 AM

Tuesday, January 04, 2011 AVON AVON 6:30 PM

Wednesday, January 05, 2011 LEROY HOME 6:30 PM

Saturday, January 08, 2011 LIVONIA JV TOURNAMENT LIVONIA 9:30 AM

Wednesday, January 12, 2011 LETCHWORTH LETCHWORTH 6:30 PM

Saturday, January 15, 2011 VICTOR HOME 2:00 PM

Tuesday, January 18, 2011 EAST HOME 6:30 PM

Wednesday, January 19, 2011 WELLSVILLE/HORNELL WELLSVILLE 5:30 PM

Saturday, January 22, 2011 LCAA CHAMP. GENESEO 10:00 AM

Saturday, January 29, 2011 LVAA JV TOURN. LIVONIA TBD

Tuesday, February 01, 2011 LIVONIA - SENIOR NIGHT HOME 6:30 PM

Friday, February 04, 2011 SECTION V CHAMP. LETCHWORTH TBD

Saturday, February 05, 2011 SECTION V CHAMP. LETCHWORTH TBD

Friday, February 11, 2011 SECTION V QUALIFIER RIT TBD

Saturday, February 12, 2011 SECTION V QUALIFIER RIT TBD

Friday, February 25, 2011 STATE TOURN. ALBANY TBD

Saturday, February 26, 2011 STATE TOURN. ALBANY TBD

Cal-Mum Varsity/JV Wrestling


